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The menu of Curlys Waterfront Pub Grill from Pewaukee contains about 96 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $7.3 for a dish / drink.
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Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Extras

HOMEMADE CHILI

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

SPICY CHICKEN BALLS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Main Course
BACON CHEDDAR BURGER

Ensaladas

TACO SALADS

Seafood

PERCH DINNER

Main Menu

SHRIMP DINNER

Wines

WINES

$4.3

$7.5

$7.5

$9.3

$7.5

$11.3

$11.3

$3.5

Sandwiches & Wraps
ITALIAN BEEF $10.0
Specialty Burgers

HANGOVER BURGER $9.8

Cold Sandwiches

CAESAR CHICKEN WRAP $9.8

Mexican Cuisine
CHIMICHANGAS $8.8

Popular Items
JUMBO WINGS $8.8

Saturday & Sunday

ENJOY A DOMESTIC PITCHER AND

A ONE TOPPING PIZZA $17.0
Burgers And Such
BURGER BASKET $5.0

Burgers And Sandwiches
Substitutions

FRENCH FRIES, TOTS, COLESLAW,

WAFFLE FRIES, OR HAYSTACKS $1.5
Salads And Chili
CUP OF CHILI $3.0

Lunch And Dinner
Sandwiches

WESTERN BURGER $9.8
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Gourmet Wraps $6.99

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN WRAP

Restaurant Category
BAR

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

Uncategorized
TRADITIONAL JUMBO WINGS

Snacks

CHIPS SALSA
MOZZARELLA STICKS

Mexican Dishes

TACOS
ENCHILADAS

Appetizers
HAYSTACK ONION RINGS
BREADED MUSHROOMS

Tuesday
QUESABURGER

CORONA, CORONA LIGHT, DOS
EQUIS, MARGARITAS

Monday
DOMESTIC PINT AND POUND
BONELESS JUMBO WINGS

$9.8

$0.5

$4.3
$7.5

$1.5
$9.5

$4.3
$7.5

$8.8

$3.0

$6.0
$0.5

Wednesday
DOMESTIC TAPS
TALL SMIRNOFF MIXERS

Friday
BAKED OR FRIED COD

BEER BATTERED COD OR FISH
TACOS

Saturday Night

TALL BOYS
TALL SMIRNOFF

Salads

SIDE SALAD
CHEF SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD

Wraps

CHICKEN BACON RANCH WRAP
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
VEGGIE WRAP

Thursday
LONG ISLANDS

BREADED OR GRILLED CHICKEN
SLIDERS

CHEESY SLIDERS

Monday - Friday
SINGLE SHOT CALL MIXER
DOMESTIC BOTTLE OR TAP
SINGLE SHOT RAIL MIXER

$2.0
$4.5

$10.3

$10.8

$3.0
$4.5

$4.3
$9.8
$9.8

$10.8
$9.8
$8.8

$7.3

$6.0

$4.0
$2.0
$2.0
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Side Dishes
TATER TOTS $4.8
SWEET POTATO FRIES $6.0
WAFFLE FRIES $4.5
FRIED GREEN BEANS $7.5
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
FISH
BURGER $8.8
PIZZA
CHICKEN BACON RANCH $10.0
Entrées
JALAPENO POPPERS $7.5
CHEESE BALLS $7.5
=—» CUPOF SOUP $2.5
SUPREME NACHOS $11.0
LOADED POTATO SKINS $8.5
GARLIC BREAD $4.3
Burger
PLAIN OL'BURGER $7.5
THE BURNER BURGER $9.3
CALIFORNIA BURGER $9.3
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER $8.8
THE CURLY BURGER $9.8
PATTY MELT $9.0
Sandwiches
GRILLED CHEESE $6.3

FRENCH DIP SANDWICH $9.3

CORDON BLUE CHICKEN

SANDWICH $9.8
CHICKEN SANDWICH $9.0
B.L.T.

REUBEN OR RACHEL $9.3
Starters

RIB BASKET $7.0
JUMBO BONELESS WINGS $8.8
FRIED AVACADO $7.5
LOADED TATER TOTS $7.5
BROCCOLI BACON CHEDDAR $7.5
BITES

FRIED PICKLE CHIPS $4.8
Pizza

THE WORKS CHEESE, SAUSAGE,
PEPPERONI, ONION, MUSHROOM,
BLACK OLIVE, GREEN PEPPER

CHEESE, PEPPERONI, MUSHROOM AND
ONION

CHEESE, SAUSAGE OR PEPPERONI

THE HAWAIIAN CHEESE, CANADIAN
BACON AND PINEAPPLE

CHEESE, SAUSAGE AND PEPPERONI

THE VEGGIE CHEESE, MUSHROOM,
ONION, TOMATO, BLACK OLIVE, GREEN
OLIVE, GREEN PEPPER AND
PEPPERONCINI

CHEESE, SAUSAGE AND MUSHROOM
CHEESE, PEPPERONI AND MUSHROOM

THE CARNIVORE CHEESE, PEPPERONI,
CANADIAN BACON, SAUSAGE AND
BACON

CHEESE, SAUSAGE, MUSHROOM AND
ONION
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Curlys Waterfront Pub Grill

W272N2696 Lakeview Blvd, Opening Hours:

Pewaukee, United States Monday 11:00 -02:00
Tuesday 11:00 -02:00
Wednesday 11:00 -02:00
Thursday 11:00 -02:00
Friday 11:00 -02:30

Made with Menu Saturday 11:00 -02:30
Sunday 11:00 -02:00
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