

https://menuweb.menu W272N2696 Lakeview Blvd, Pewaukee, United States +12626914243 - http://curlyswaterfront.com



Soups SOUP OF THE DAY		Sandwiches & Wraps ITALIAN BEEF	\$10.0
Extras HOMEMADE CHILI		Specialty Burgers HANGOVER BURGER	\$9.8
Drinks BEER		Cold Sandwiches CAESAR CHICKEN WRAP	\$9.8
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$4.3	Mexican Cuisine CHIMICHANGAS	\$8.8
Chicken SPICY CHICKEN BALLS	\$7.5	Popular Items JUMBO WINGS	\$8.8
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS	\$7.5	Saturday & Sunday ENJOY A DOMESTIC PITCHER AND A ONE TOPPING PIZZA	\$17.0
Main Course BACON CHEDDAR BURGER	\$9.3	Burgers And Such	\$5.0
Ensaladas TACO SALADS	\$7.5	Burgers And Sandwich Substitutions	nes
Seafood PERCH DINNER	\$11.3	FRENCH FRIES, TOTS, COLESLAW, WAFFLE FRIES, OR HAYSTACKS	\$1.5
Main Menu SHRIMP DINNER	\$11.3	Salads And Chili CUP OF CHILI	\$3.0
Wines	\$3.5	Lunch And Dinner Sandwiches WESTERN BURGER	\$9.8



Gourmet Wraps \$6.99		Wednesday	
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN WRAP	\$9.8	DOMESTIC TAPS	\$2.0
.		TALL SMIRNOFF MIXERS	\$4.5
Restaurant Category BAR		Friday	
I		BAKED OR FRIED COD	\$10.3
Ingredients Used		BEER BATTERED COD OR FISH TACOS	\$10.8
Uncategorized		Saturday Night	
TRADITIONAL JUMBO WINGS	\$0.5	TALL BOYS	\$3.0
		TALL SMIRNOFF	\$4.5
Snacks		Salads	
CHIPS SALSA	\$4.3		
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$7.5	SIDE SALAD	\$4.3
Maxiaan Diabaa		CHEF SALAD	\$9.8
Mexican Dishes		CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.8
TACOS	\$1.5	Wraps	
ENCHILADAS	\$9.5	CHICKEN BACON RANCH WRAP	\$10.8
Appetizers		BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$9.8
HAYSTACK ONION RINGS	\$4.3	VEGGIE WRAP	\$8.8
BREADED MUSHROOMS	\$7.5	Thursday	
Tuesday		LONG ISLANDS	
QUESABURGER	\$8.8	BREADED OR GRILLED CHICKEN SLIDERS	\$7.3
CORONA, CORONA LIGHT, DOS EQUIS, MARGARITAS	\$3.0	CHEESY SLIDERS	\$6.0
Monday		Monday - Friday	
DOMESTIC PINT AND POUND	\$6.0	SINGLE SHOT CALL MIXER	\$4.0
BONELESS JUMBO WINGS	\$0.5	DOMESTIC BOTTLE OR TAP	\$2.0
		SINGLE SHOT RAIL MIXER	\$2.0

Side D	ishes		CORDON BLUE CHICKEN	\$9.8
TATER TO	rs	\$4.8	SANDWICH	
SWEET PO	TATO FRIES	\$6.0	CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.0
WAFFLE F	RIES	\$4.5	B.L.T.	40.0
FRIED GRE	EN BEANS	\$7.5	REUBEN OR RACHEL	\$9.3
These Types Of Dishes		S	Starters	
Are Being Served			RIB BASKET	\$7.0
			JUMBO BONELESS WINGS	\$8.8
FISH			FRIED AVACADO	\$7.5
BURGER		\$8.8	LOADED TATER TOTS	\$7.5
PIZZA CHICKEN I	BACON RANCH	\$10.0	BROCCOLI BACON CHEDDAR BITES	\$7.5
			FRIED PICKLE CHIPS	\$4.8
Entrée	S			
	JALAPENO POPPERS	\$7.5	Pizza	
91	CHEESE BALLS	\$7.5	THE WORKS CHEESE, SAUSAGE,	
Carlot Control	CUP OF SOUP	\$2.5	PEPPERONI, ONION, MUSHROOM, BLACK OLIVE, GREEN PEPPER	
SUPREME NACHOS \$11.0		\$11.0	CHEESE, PEPPERONI, MUSHROOM AND	AND
LOADED POTATO SKINS		\$8.5	ONION	
GARLIC BE	READ	\$4.3	CHEESE, SAUSAGE OR PEPPERONI	
Burger			THE HAWAIIAN CHEESE, CANADIAN BACON AND PINEAPPLE	
PLAIN OL'I		\$7.5	CHEESE, SAUSAGE AND PEPPERON	11
THE BURNER BURGER		\$9.3	THE VEGGIE CHEESE, MUSHROOM, ONION, TOMATO, BLACK OLIVE, GREEN OLIVE, GREEN PEPPER AND PEPPERONCINI	
CALIFORNIA BURGER		\$9.3		
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER \$8.8		\$8.8	CHEESE, SAUSAGE AND MUSHROOM	
THE CURL	Y BURGER	\$9.8	CHEESE, PEPPERONI AND MUSHRO	ОМ
PATTY MEI	LT	\$9.0	THE CARNIVORE CHEESE, PEPPER CANADIAN BACON, SAUSAGE AND	ONI,
Sandw	riches		BACON	
GRILLED CHEESE \$6.3		\$6.3	CHEESE, SAUSAGE, MUSHROOM AN ONION	4D
FRENCH D	IP SANDWICH	\$9.3		



Curlys Waterfront Pub Grill

W272N2696 Lakeview Blvd, Pewaukee, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -02:00 Tuesday 11:00 -02:00 Wednesday 11:00 -02:00 Thursday 11:00 -02:00 Friday 11:00 -02:30 Saturday 11:00 -02:00